ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—3 [ନିଉମ 12(3) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟଦ୍ୟ] ଦ କମା ପରିମାଣର ରସିଦ (ଜାଯ୍ୟାଜୟ ନକଇ)

ସଂଖ୍ୟା ୧୯ ୭୦୭୨ ବାରିଖ ମଧ୍ୟ ଓଡ଼ି ୨୦୭୨ ଶ୍ରୀ/ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଦ୍ୱିୟ ଦୁର୍ଗ ମଧ୍ୟ ଦୁର୍ଗ ନମରେ ଜମା ଦିଆଯାଇଥିବା ଅମାନତ ଟ ୧୯୬୬ (ଅଞ୍ଚରରେ) ଟଙ୍କା ଏକ ମଧ୍ୟ ଦୁର୍ଗ ନମଣ ଜଣା ଦିଆଯାଇଥିବା ମନ୍ତ ଟ ୧୯୬୬ (ଅଞ୍ଚରରେ) ମନ୍ତ ମନ୍ତ ମନ୍ତ (ଅଞ୍ଚରରେ) ମନ୍ତ ମନ୍ତ (ଅଷ୍ଟରରେ)

ପାଇଁ ଗ୍ରହଣ କରୁ ।

ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀ ହପ.ତିଲ୍ଲାପାତ,ପାଞ୍ଚିତ ଜଗରିଆ

.

2.58

ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା-4



[ନିୟମ 12 (10) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ]

ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର

ମ-ଫୁମ୍ବର୍ ତ୍ର	ଟିଲ୍ଲାର ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିମନ୍ତେ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ।
ମ୍ ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ନିମରେ Te, ୟମିପୁର୍ କିଲ୍ଲ	.) ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣଜାରୁ ନିମ୍ନଲିଖିତ
ବ୍ୟକ୍ତିଙ୍କୁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ଭାବରେ ମନୋନୀତ ଜରୁଅଛି ।	And the second s
वार्थाद नात जिस्के हैं मिल	
নিলা বৃত্তিত ভাগ \ ছাহিছ চন্ট খাধ্যম	
ভাৰত ভাৰ ত্ৰুৱা খ্ৰা: ধ্ৰাৰ্ট ধ্ৰুম , হ্লো:শ: ই	য়চি, থারা: ঘরিরত
ମଧ୍ୟ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ	
କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା 98,6	
ମୋର ନାମ ମଳିକ୍ର ମାଧ୍ୟ ମାସଲ ଅଟେ ।	or NC समित्र, शस्त्रकृति मिल्ल
ପରିଷତ ନିର୍ଦ୍ଧାଚନ ମଣକୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା	
ବରକ କରାହୋଇଅଛି ।	Notin dreamath would
GIÃO EW. 06. 9099	ପ୍ରୟାବକଙ୍କ ପ୍ରାକ୍ଷର
ମୋର ନାମ ଔଧିସ୍ୱୀଥ ପାତ୍ର ଅଟେ ଏବଂ	त्रहम्बर्धेन् यन्त्रकृष्टि।
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣକୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା	
ହୋଇଅଛି ।	Jaganach pater
Olad CH. De. 9099	ସମର୍ଥକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
ମୁଁ ଉପର ମନୋଳୀତ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ମନୋନୟନ ପ୍ରତି ସମ୍ମତି ଜଣାଉଛି ଏବଂ ଏତତ୍	ହାରା ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ-
(କ) ମୋର ବୟସ ବର୍ଷ	ସଂପୂର୍ଣ ହୋଇଅଛି ।
(৪) এ শ্বোধারিশ স্ত্রিণ প্রতি কর প্রতি	କଦ୍ୱାର। ଏହି ନିର୍ବାଚନରେ ଛିଡା ହୋଇଛି ।
(ଗ) ପସନ ହେଉଥିବା ସଂକେତ, ପସନ କ୍ରମରେ (i) ମିହି	
(ii)	

(0)	ମୋର ଏବଂ ମୋର ପିତା /ପତିଙ୍କର ନାମ ଉପରେ 🌕 ଓ୍ୟା	
(ଘ)	କ୍ୟାର ଏକ ସମୟ କରାଯାଇଛି ।	
9-8	ମୋର ଜ୍ଞାନ ଓ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ମୁଁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ହେବା ପାଇଁ ଯୋଗ୍ୟ ଏବଂ ଯଦି ମୋଡେମିୟୁହ୍ଲିୟୁ	
(8)	ମୋର ଜାନ ଓ ବଶ୍ୱାସ ଅନୁଯାଇଁ ମୁ ଓ୍ରଦ୍ଧ କରାଯାଏ ତେବେ ମୁଁ କୁରୁର ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦର ଆସନ ପୂରଣ ନିମରେ ପସନ କରାଯାଏ ତେବେ ମୁଁ	2000
	ଅଯୋଗ୍ୟ ବୃହେଁ ।	
	ପୁନର ମୁଁ ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ ମୁଁ	8 1
	**ଜାତି/ଜନଳାତିର ସଦସ୍ୟ ଯାହାକି ଓଡ଼ିଶା ରାଜ୍ୟର ଅ ହୁସ୍ତିତ ଜାତି /ଅନୁସ୍ତିତ ଜନଜାତି/ପ ରୁଆକର ନାଗରିକ	K.
	Sec 1 Ja Manti Naik	
ତାର୍ଶ	gist qisa	
	ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ପାରାକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନୁ ।	
2		
*	" ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ଶହକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନ୍ତୁ ।	
-	(ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କଦ୍ୱାରା ପୂରଣ କାଗି)	
ମ	ନାନକ୍ଷନ ପତ୍ର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା ୫ - ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦ ୦	
ଏହି ମଣ	ମନ୍ଦରନ ପତ୍ର ମୋତେ ମୋର କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାକ୍ଷଠାରେ <i>ହ</i> ଲ <i> 0-୧ 90.99</i>	
ତାରିଖର	9-81 PM ସମୟରେ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ/ପୃଷାଦକକ ଦ୍ୱାରା ଦିଆଗଳା ।	
	A Company of the contract of t	
	Jalo 17022	
6	ରିଖ <u>en e 1 9099</u> ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀ	
	ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କର ମନୋନସନ ପତ୍ର ମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ବା ନାମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ନିଷ୍ପରି	
	ଓଡ଼ିଶା ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ଅଧିନିୟମ, 1991ର ବ୍ୟବସା ଅନୁସାରେ ଏବଂ ତଦଧୀନ ପ୍ରଣୀତ ନିୟମାବଳୀ ଅନୁସାୟୀ	এট
ମନୋନ	ୟନ ପତ୍ରଟିକୁ ପରୀକ୍ଷା କରି ଦେଖିଅଛି ଏବଂ ନିମ୍ମମତେ ନିଷ୍କରି କରୁଅଛି :	
Ā	ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ/ଅଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ	
	ନିହାତନ ଅଧ୍କାରୀ	

A.F.No-97 H.19-01.2022

FORMAT OF AFFIDAVIT

(To be submitted by candidate to the Election Officer / Returning Officer as an accompaniment to the Nomination Paper)

*For election	n to the office of Sarpanch of	N.īl	
Jase	G.P.G.V Block of		District / Member of
	ΥΩP. S. of		
Zone-	41Zilla Parishad of	mayurshay	District / Corporator of
NF	Municipal Corporation of	M7	District / Councillor of
M.El	Municipality / NAC of		District.
	*(Please strike off the or	nes not applicable	to you)
1	Jayanti Mails		,son / daughter / wife of
		,candidate at the a	bove election, do hereby
solemnly aff	firm and state on oath as under	-	
**1. (A) The	ave in the past been convicted o	f criminal offence in t	the following case (s) and
the	details are as under :-		
(i)	Case No	MTI	
(ii)	Section of the Act and descrip	otion of the offence	for which convicted.
			4
		NET	
(iii)	Date of Conviction	MA	
N.17			
(iv)	Court by which convicted		

Jayant Maik of Horains

	is a mant awarded and / 0
6.6	Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and / o
(v)	quantum of the fine imposed)
	quantum of the life imposes/
	MI
	Telescopic and an analysis and a second seco
	MT.
100	Details of appeal /revision etc. against conviction
(vi)	
	N7
	N. C.
	جراجاً
	peat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction)
(Re	peat the above sequence in response
	nat I have in the past been discharged / acquitted in the following case (s):
(B) Th	nat I have in the past been discussed.
(i)	Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged.
(1)	
	NFT
	41
	NET.
711	The Court which had taken cognizance :
(i) The Court willow
	NE
	NS1
(ii	Casa No
808	v) Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any, filed against above
(ir	v) Details of appear / application
	order taking cognizance :
	NEL
	NT.
	and the second s
	ASI.
	to acco of discharge /

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge / acquittal)

Jayanti Naik

C)	Th	e following case (s) is / are pending against me in which cognizance has been
	tak	en by the court :
	(i)	Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken :
		NI
		A)]
		E-PASSET
		N-7
	(ii)	The Court which has taken cognizance :
		NI
. (iii)	Case No.:
(iv)	Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any, filed against above
		order taking cognizance:
		νn
		NA
		NA A
at t	the	above sequence in respect of each separate case of cognizance by

(Repe Court)

If information against any of the columns at (A) / (B) / (C) is nil, state 'NIL' against the corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below.

Jayonti Naik Stoffair

2. That, I / my spouse / my dependants*** own the following immovable properties :

(A) N-1

Agricultural Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx. present Market Value according to you
Self name	N-1	Mal	(1-)
Spouse (Give name)	4-1	11-11	11-1
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	Mal	14-1	41.1
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	1.11	Mil	12-1
Dependant (others)	Khedubons	A3:34	fitteen lands
In Joint name(s) CI+ F. i hopen (Give names) Mark Mark	Khedahl	A9.34	26,00,00

(B)

Urban Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx. present Market Value according to you
Self name	11-1	M-1	M-I
Spouse (Give name)	11/1	1/1	Mrl
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	Mul	E/-)	Mal
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	Mul	Wy	17-1
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)	17-1	w	11-1
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	2/-)		n/c)

3.(A) That, I / my spouse / my dependants*** own the following movable property:

	Motor vehicle with description such as Car, Jeep, Truck, Bus	Approx. present market value according to you	Gold & gold ornaments; other precious stone(s) (in tolas/gram/ carat)	Approx. present market value according to you	Silver & silver omaments (In tolas/ grams)	Approx. present market value according to you
Self name	Na	Mal	100	90,00	509	45,00
Spouse (Give name)	Bejajpen OK.115- 4164	40,000 Subjection	M-1	141	No	14-)
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	11-1	41-1	4.1	27-1	14-1	Mel
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	West	11-1	19-1	Mal	14-1	11.10
Dependant (others) [Give name (s)]	M-1	11-1	W-1	nil	4-1	14-1
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	n/~1	1110	10/1	1.11	1.1	11.1

Jayanti Naik

3.(B) That, I / my spouse / my dependants*** have the following Bank balance/deposit.

	Name of the Bank	Amount in Fixed deposit	Name of the Bank/Post Office	Amount in Current/ Savings Account	Name of the Company & No. of shares held	Fau value o shares
Selfname : Juyant Mark	Chich Back C. Kajac	11-1	245465 8 30/4/p	5.9	11-1	11-1
Spouse (Give name)	Back. Back.	11-1	3202	S &-	29.1	11-
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	11-11	11-1	14-1	19,1	11-1	141
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	41.1	rin	4.1	1.64	19./	1911
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)	1.11	1.4	1411	11.10	14/1	IN,
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	m/	1.14	1.14	11.11	tela	19.1

Jayanti Naik 1

 That, I / my spouse / my dependants*** are liable to pay the following dues to public, financial institutions and Government dues (Give details).

	Government Dues		Income Tax Dues	Dues to Financial Institutions	Any other Dues
	Details of the nature of demand/dues	Amount			
Self name	MEI		NEI	2007	MA
Spouse (Give name)	NI		~n	MFT.	הוא
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	NU		NA	NE	NI
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	MA		NET	הנא	11:1
Dependant (others) [Give name (s)]	NT		NA	NA	NI
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	FM		הנא	NI	NI)

^{*** &#}x27;Dependant' means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

Jayanti Maik

My educational qualification are as under: +3 Arts
 (Give the details of School & University Education)

clare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed therefrom.

Jay anti Nalk Deponent

Witnesses:

1. Holindrandk Nak 90. V Novahari Naik At the Khandbandha P.O. Rugudi At the Khandbandha Polet Mayurbhany 2. Jaglandow Patea 2. Sto. Ashindra Kumar Putos At Khandbandha fo. Ruendi P.S. Jashipur Dist. Monyholdany

FORM No. 18

(See Rule 14(4))

To

Sir,

5.

Having been authorised by the President/General Secretary of the State Level/
National Political Party, namely Socialist Unity Centre of India (Communist) Party, I
hereby give notice that the following person(s) has/have been sponsored by

Socialist Unity Centre of India (Communist) party as its candidate(s) at
the ensuing Zilla Parishad Election and that _______ Symbol
be allotted to him/her.

Sl. No.	Name of the Zilla Parishad Constituency	Name of the candidate sponsored	Father's/Husband's name of the candidate	Address of the candidate
	2	3	4	5
1, 2, 3, 4.	41, Jashipms	Jayanti No	ik Sovat char Naik	ndra At-Khandaband Po-Rugudi Ps-Jalehipho Dist-Maybrothan

Yours Faithfully,

Shankar Dasgupta

Odisha State Committee
Socialist Unity Centre of India (Communist)

(Name and signature of the person who has been authorised by the State Level/National Political Parties to sponsor candidates)

Note: This must be delivered to the Election Officer on or before the date and time fixed for scrutiny of nomination papaers.





FORM NO. I (See Rule 3)

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

Office of the Tahasildar Jasipur Miscellaneous Certificate Case No E-STO/2022/30965 SCHEDULED TRIBE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Smt JAYANTI NAIK daughter of Smt KANCHAN NAIK and Shri SANKHALI NAIK wife of Shri SHARAT CHANDRA NAIK of village/fown K.handabandha P.S JASHIPUR in the MAYURBHANJ district in the state of Odisha belongs to Bathudi caste which is recognized as Scheduled Tribe under the constitution (scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe) order 1950 as amended by the scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe List (Modification) order 1956 and Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe Order (Amendment) Act. 1976.

Smt JAYANTI NAIK and her family ordinarily reside(s) in village/town K.handabandha P.S. JASHIPUR Tahasil Jasipur in the district of MAYURBHANJ in the state of Odisha.



Digitally signed by MUNDA RATAN LAL Date 2022 81:14:11:20:59:+05:30 Signature of the Revenue Officer 14/01/2022

"" This is a Digitally Signed Document And Does Not Require Signature "

NOTE

(i) It is a digitally signed electronically generated certificate and therefore needs no ink-signed signature.

(iii) This Certificate is issued as per section 4, 5,& 6 of Information Technology Act 2000 and its subsequent amendments in 2008 and as per Revenue & Disaster Management Department Notification number IMU-13/10-4251/R&DM.

(iii) For any Query or Verification , Agency /Department / Office may visit https://edistrict.odisha.gov.in

Reference No: E-STO/2022/30965 To View; https://edistrict.odisha.gov.in/f/dKwec/3D4ECC26 Taken No: 3D4ECC26

(iv) Tampering of this Certificate will attract penal action.

JAYOUTH NOIK FOLF MEST